

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

PR No. _____ Date : August 7, 2020
 SAI No. _____ Date : _____
 ALOBS NO. _____ Date : _____

Div. 1	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS					
A1.	1.00	lot	Technical/ Professional Services and Permits	P 5,000.00	P 5,000.00
A3.	1.00	lot	Temporary Power and Water Connection	P 5,000.00	P 5,000.00
B.5	1.00	unit	Project Billboard	P 9,969.52	P 9,969.52
B.7(2)	1.00	unit	Occupational Safety and Health Program	P 14,101.97	P 14,101.97
PART A SITE CLEARING WORKS					
800	250.00	sq.m.	Clearing and Grubbing	P 18.03	P 4,506.31
801	256.50	ln.m.	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	P 237.00	P 60,790.50
PART B REAR, RIGHT AND LEFT SIDE FENCE					
803	80.44	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,036.94	P 83,411.68
804 (1)	41.50	cu.m.	Backfilling and Compaction	P 1,151.36	P 47,781.33
900			Reinforced Concrete (Fc' = 20.70 Mpa)		
900 (a)	18.62	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Column Footing	P 7,331.31	P 136,508.92
902 (a)	1,534.79	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Column Footing	P 67.55	P 103,679.52
900 (b)	22.73	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Column	P 7,474.29	P 169,890.61
902 (b)	5,413.03	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Column	P 70.87	P 383,646.05
900 (c)	15.39	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Tie Beam	P 7,352.65	P 113,157.31
902 (c)	2,905.63	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Tie Beam	P 70.90	P 206,007.20
900 (d)	25.65	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Base Wall	P 7,229.01	P 185,424.06
902 (d)	1,688.98	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Base Wall	P 70.53	P 119,121.15
900 (e)	3.85	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Coping	P 7,426.83	P 28,574.73
902 (e)	766.51	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Coping	P 73.52	P 56,354.68
903			Forms and Scaffoldings		
a.	296.67	bd.ft.	Batterboards	P 46.45	P 13,780.16
b.	2,733.33	bd.ft.	Forms, Scaffoldings and Braces for Columns	P 60.10	P 164,286.66
c.	4,300.00	bd.ft.	Forms and Braces for Concrete Base Wall	P 54.90	P 236,070.96
1046	474.53	sq.m.	Masonry Works	P 1,153.42	P 547,333.14
1027	1,572.20	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 342.19	P 537,997.11
PART C FRONT FENCE ALONG THE NATIONAL HIGHWAY					
803	25.19	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,073.34	P 27,037.90
804 (1)	14.00	cu.m.	Backfilling and Compaction	P 1,169.26	P 16,369.59
900	0.00	0.00	Reinforced Concrete (Fc' = 20.70 Mpa)		
900 (a)	14.00	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Column Footing	P 3,132.55	P 43,855.67
902 (a)	492.65	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Column Footing	P 73.61	P 36,264.27
900 (b)	5.23	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Column	P 7,483.04	P 39,136.28
902 (b)	1,177.76	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Column	P 71.98	P 84,771.38
900 (c)	4.58	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Tie Beam	P 7,514.94	P 34,416.90
902 (c)	931.58	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Tie Beam	P 71.18	P 66,312.16
900 (e)	1.14	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Coping	P 7,291.24	P 8,312.01
902 (e)	232.13	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Coping	P 73.19	P 16,990.18
903			Forms and Scaffoldings		
a.	91.67	bd.ft.	Batterboards	P 48.17	P 4,415.18
b.	814.00	bd.ft.	Forms, Scaffoldings and Braces for Columns	P 61.52	P 50,076.20
1046	45.78	sq.m.	Masonry Works	P 1,192.40	P 54,588.21
1027	127.62	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 346.07	P 44,165.66
PART D FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF FENCE STEEL RAILINGS AND STEEL GATES					
1051(5)			Metal Structures		
a.	289.80	sq.m.	Fence Railings	P 1,498.41	P 434,237.84
b.	47.58	sq.m.	Main Entrance and Exit Sliding Gate and Swing Man Gate	P 3,402.53	P 161,892.21
c.	4.39	sq.m.	Access Gate for the Cadaver Holding Area	P 7,270.07	P 31,897.42
PART E CONSTRUCTION OF BOX CULVERT AND ACCESS ROAD FOR THE CADAVER HOLDING ROOM					
803	1.85	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,002.67	P 1,854.53
901	0.20	cu.m.	Plain/ Lean Concrete (Fc' = 17.50 Mpa)	P 9,820.49	P 2,003.38
900			Reinforced Concrete (Fc' = 20.70 Mpa)		
900 (a)	2.79	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert	P 7,396.32	P 20,626.87
902 (a)	378.96	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Box Culvert	P 70.94	P 26,884.90
900 (b)	3.38	cu.m.	Concrete Access Road	P 8,253.33	P 27,854.98
804(a)	30.00	cu.m.	Backfilling and Compaction	P 1,121.20	P 33,635.98

PROVINCIAL BIDDING OFFICE
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 CONTROL NO. 112-REC-2020-01-01
 EXPENSE CODE 4997-1070-0000
 BENCHMARK NO. 2790
 VALID UNTIL 12/31/2020
 TOTAL AMOUNT 4,499,993.26
 SOURCE 5001-2020-01-01
 J. PETERSON, BMO

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 4,499,993.26

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the
RECONSTRUCTION OF PERIMETER FENCE OF CONG. SIMEON G. TORIBIO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
 at Carmen, Bohol
 Mode of Procurement : Bidding
 No. of days delivered : 90 Calendar Days
 Place of Delivery : Project Site
 To be awarded : By lot
 RECEIVED BY: [Signature] DATE: 8/28/20
 PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
 NG # 0203
 AMOUNT: P 4,499,993.26
 OK AS TO APP

Requested By: _____ Cash Availability : _____
 Signature: _____
 Printed Name: **JOSEPHINE P. JABONILLO, MD**
 Designation: Chief of Hospital
 Signature: _____
 Printed Name: **EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN**
 Designation: Provincial Treasurer
 Signature: _____
 Printed Name: **ATTY. KATRYN FE D. PIQUINTO**
 Designation: **PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR**
 HON. ARTHUR C. YAP
 Governor